
AAR-SW Regional Development Brown Bag Participants  
Registration  First name  Last name  Affiliation  Email     $ 
 
Retired  Katherine Downey  Hockaday  katherinedowney@sbcglobal.net 45 
 
Faculty  Jack  Hill  TCU   j.hill@tcu.edu    68 
 
Student  BJ  Parker  Baylor   bj_parker@baylor.edu 
 
Faculty  Jens  Kreinath Wichita State  jens.kreinath@wichita.edu  68 
 
Faculty  Marc  DiPaolo  OKCU   medipaolo@okcu.edu 
 
Faculty  Paul  Martens Baylor   paul_martens@baylor.edu 
 
Student  Rachel  Toombs  Baylor   Rachel_toombs@baylor.edu 
 
Student  Andrew  Kim  Baylor   Andrew_kim@baylor.edu  48 
 
Student  Nick  Werse  Baylor   nick.werse@gmail.com   48 
 
Student  Justin  Doran  UT   jmdoran@utexas.edu 
 
Faculty  Susanne Scholz  SMU   sscholz@mail.smu.edu   68 
 
Faculty  Nadia  Lahutsky TCU   n.lahutsky@tcu.edu   68 
 
Faculty  Stacy  Patty  Lubbock Christian stacy.patty@lcu.edu   68 
 
Faculty  Angela  Tarango Trinity   atarango@trinity.edu   68 
 
Faculty  Steve  Spencer  Shelton School  stevenalanspencer@gmail.com  58 
 
Faculty  Santiago Pinon  TCU   s.pinon@tcu.edu 
 
Faculty  Jeremy  Posadas Austin College  jposadas@austincollege.edu 
 
Faculty  Whitney Cox  University Houston wcox23@gmail.com 
 
Faculty  Ardyth  Bass  Gonzaga  bassa@gonzaga.edu 
 
Faculty  John  Vassar  Louisiana State  jsvassar@lsus.edu www.lsus.edu 
 
Faculty  Redmon Allen  Texas A&M Central allen.redmon@tamuct.edu 
 
Faculty  Fort  Andy  TCU   a.fort@tcu.edu 
 
Faculty  Middleton Darren  TCU   d.middleton2@tcu.edu 
  
Faculty  Huskey   Rebecca OU   rhuskey@ou.edu 
 
Faculty  Dennis  Mark  TCU   m.dennis@tcu.edu 
 



Student  Hayashi  Kaz  Baylor   Kaz_Hayashi@Baylor.edu 
 
Faculty  Geldmeier Kandace UT Southwestern kandace.geldmeier@gmail.com 
 
 
 


